Nov, 15. 2017 3:13PM

FINANCIAL REPORT FOR FIFTH REGION VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

10 24
10 25
10 26
1027

Host:

GATE RECEIPTS

ADMISSION $7.00

TOTALS

EXPENSES

- Officials

Gate Workers

Team trophies -- Riherds
All Tournament Plaques
Tournament Manager
Table Workers

Ball

Custodial

TOTALS

NET PROFIT

Nelson County

$5.00 Per Ticket

$1,064.00
$2.551.00
$1,522.00
$1,552.00

Total Amount Divided

Seventeen Shares

Central Hardin 5 shares
Elizabethtown 3 shares
Marion County 2 shares
Washington Co 2 shares

Green County 1 share
Bardstown 1 share
Nelson County 1 share
Taylor County 1 share
Larue County 1 share

GYand Total

$1,359.60

$350.00
$161.51
$135.00
$300.00
$175.00

$65.00
$150.00

$3,982.89

$1,171.44

$702.86
$468.58
$468.58
$234.29
$234.29
$234.29
$234.29
$234.29

No. D447 P )

2017

$6,679.00

$2,696.11

$3.982 89

{17 shares $234.29

$3,982.89



