## FINANCIAL REPORT FOR FIFTH REGION VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

Host:	Nelson County	2017

## **GATE RECEIPTS**

	ADMISSION	\$7.00	\$5.00 Per Ticket
10 24			\$1,054.00
10 25			\$2,551.00
10 26			\$1,522.00
10 27			\$1,552.00

TOTALS	\$6,67	79.00

## **EXPENSES**

Officials	\$1,359.60
Gate Workers	\$350.00
Team trophies Riherds	\$161.51
All Tournament Plaques	\$135.00
Tournament Manager	\$300.00
Table Workers	\$175.00
Ball	\$65.00
Custodial	\$150.00

TOTALS	\$2.696.11

## **NET PROFIT** \$3,982.89

Total A	mount Divided	\$3,982.89 / 17 share	s \$234.29
Seventeen Shares			
Central Hardin	5 shares	\$1,171.44	
Elizabethtown	3 shares	\$702.86	
Marion County	2 shares	\$468.58	
Washington Co	2 shares	\$468.58	
Green County	1 share	\$234.29	
Bardstown	1 share	\$234.29	
Nelson County	1 share	\$234.29	
Taylor County	1 share	\$234.29	
Larue County	1 share 🦯	\$234.29	
	Grand Total	\$2 Q82 §	20

Grand Total

\$3,982.89